& BOSCH

Invented for life

[Product | Solution 2000 Solution 3000 Solution 6000

Ideal Application

Max Inputs

Max Outputs
Wireless Accessories
Max Users

Max Keypads
Partitions/Areas
Event Log

PSTN

IP/GPRS
Back-to-Base Reporting
Domestic Reporting

Mobile App Control Option

Door Access Control
Wi-Fi Keypad

Software Programming
Keyfob Arming/Disarming

Lift Control Module
AC Fail Supervision
Dynamic Battery Test

Smaller homes & small single
commercial units

8
4 (expand to 20)

No
32

4

2
256

Onboard

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes, RSC+ (Free)

No
No
A-Link
Yes, Keyfob & Wired Receiver

No
Yes
Yes

BOSCH SOLUTION 2000 & 3000
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Small to large homes and small
to medium commercial

16
4 (expand to 20)

Yes
32

4

2
256

Onboard

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes, RSC+ (Free)

No
No
A-Link

Yes, Keyfob & Wired
or Wireless Receivers

Larger homes and commercial

applications, warehouses, and

applications requiring building
access control

16 (expand up to 144)
40
Yes
990
16

8
2000
Onboard
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes, MyAlarm iFob
(Subscription)

Yes, 16 Doors / LAN Readers
Yes
Solution Link / Site Manager

Yes, Keyfob & Wired
or Wireless Receivers

No Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes

BOSCH SOLUTION 6000
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