BOSCH SOLUTION ALARM SYSTEMS A COMPARISON CHART



Product	Solution 2000	Solution 3000	Solution 6000
Ideal Application	Smaller homes & small single commercial units	Small to large homes and small to medium commercial	Larger homes and commercial applications, warehouses, and applications requiring building access control
Max Inputs	8	16	16 (expand up to 144)
Max Outputs	4 (expand to 20)	4 (expand to 20)	40
Wireless Accessories	No	Yes	Yes
Max Users	32	32	990
Max Keypads	4	4	16
Partitions/Areas	2	2	8
Event Log	256	256	2000
PSTN	Onboard	Onboard	Onboard
IP/GPRS	Yes	Yes	Yes
Back-to-Base Reporting	Yes	Yes	Yes
Domestic Reporting	Yes	Yes	Yes
Mobile App Control Option	Yes, RSC+ (Free)	Yes, RSC+ (Free)	Yes, MyAlarm iFob (Subscription)
Door Access Control	No	No	Yes, 16 Doors / LAN Readers
Wi-Fi Keypad	No	No	Yes
Software Programming	A-Link	A-Link	Solution Link / Site Manager
Keyfob Arming/Disarming	Yes, Keyfob & Wired Receiver	Yes, Keyfob & Wired or Wireless Receivers	Yes, Keyfob & Wired or Wireless Receivers
Lift Control Module	No	No	Yes
AC Fail Supervision	Yes	Yes	Yes
Dynamic Battery Test	Yes	Yes	Yes















Micron Security (NSW) Unit 52, 20 Tucks Road, Seven Hills, NSW 2147 P: 02 9674 5700

E: nswsales@micronalarms.com.au

Micron Security (QLD) 150 Gerler Road, Hendra, QLD 4011 P: 07 3268 2217 E: qldsales@micronalarms.com.au